

EMBRACE THE SEASON

A winter solstice wedding brings warmth to the season and offers the most stunning snow-enchanted backdrop. In celebration, Hilton Chicago has assembled thoughtful value inclusions for couples to take advantage of when contracting by December 31, 2025, for a wedding event to take place between August 2025 and March 31, 2026.

BONUS POINTS OFFER: Receive up to 100,000 Hilton Honors Points*

awarded at contract signing*

VALUE INCLUSIONS:

- WINTER WEDDING VALUE ENHANCED PRICING: \$190++ per person (Food and Beverage Minimums Apply. Published Event Pricing Begins at \$225.00++ per person.)
- CONTRACT SIGNING BONUS POINTS: Receive 1 Hilton Honors Point per Dollar Contracted, up to 100,000 Total Bonus Points, Awarded Upon Contract Signing and Receipt of Initial Deposit.
- HILTON HONORS EVENT PLANNER POINTS: Earn 1 Hilton Honors Point per Dollar Spent at the Conclusion of your Event.

Refer to the **Wedding Celebrations Brochure** for information about the food, beverage, and services offered, and to learn interesting stories and facts about the venue you select.

To secure your Winter Wedding Package, kindly contact the Wedding Specialist of Hilton Chicago.



312-922-4400



CHICH_Social_Catering_Team@hilton.com

Terms and Conditions: Offer valid for wedding celebrations contracted by December 31, 2025 at Hilton Chicago (720 South Michigan Avenue) that take place between August 2025 and March 31, 2026. The offer is not applicable to current, tentative, or definite future events. This offer may not be combined with other offers and does not apply to events utilizing third-party caterers. This value offer will be provided based upon meeting the identified guaranteed and consumed food and beverage minimums, exclusive of applicable tax and gratuity and subject to availability at the time of booking. The Hilton Honors Points signing bonus will be awarded after receipt of a signed contract and the first deposit installment as outlined in the contract. Additional terms and conditions may apply and are subject to change without notice. Visit hilton.com/en/events/hilton-honors-event-planner-program for additional details about Hilton Honor Points.

